
Building Use Description

Addition/Dwelling, Resorts, Apt.

Business License Inspection
City Fire Code Review
Demolition/Comm. & Residential
Electric - Residential

Garage Foundation
Garages, Carport/Private Use
Manufactured Home

Manufactured Home Reinspection
Manufactured House Foundation
Nonresidential Bldg/Commercial
Office Trailer

Office, Bank & Prof. Bldgs.
Patios

Plumbing - Residential
Recreational Vehicle (Private Land)
Remodel/Commerical Building
Remodel/Residence

Reroof/Residential

Roofing &Siding/Residential
Siding/Commercial
Struct. Other Than Bldgs.
Stucco/Residential

Suspended Heater

Humboldt County
Building Department

Monthly Activity Report

No. of Permits Fees Valuation

12 $ 110.40$ 5,612.00

1 $ 35.00

1

1

17

$ 234.52

$ 547.20

1 $ 44.85$ 1,680.00

5 $ 874.05 $ 66,012.00

1 $ 338.00

3 $ 240.00

2 $ 221.30$ 11,115.00

1 $ 196.65$ 15,600.00

1 $ 181.00

1 $ 1,393.73$ 191,400.00

1 $ 24.15$ 800.00

2 $ 312.00

2

1

1

$ 100.00

$ 183.32$ 11,228.00

8 $ 240.00

1 $ 30.00

1 $ 50.00

1 $ 219.45$ 4,000.00

2 $ 120.00

1 $ 33.00

59 $ 5,728.62$ 307,447.00

July 31,2010



Humboldt County

Building Department

Monthly Activity Report

Type of Permit No. of Permits Fees

Building
Building Combination
Business License

25

5

1

$
$
$

1.631.90

2.076.00

35.00

City Fire Code Review
Electrical

Manufactured Home (Private Land)
Mechanical

Office Trailer

Plumbing
Recreational Vehicle

Reinspection

1

17

1

1

1

2

2

3

$
$

$
$
$

$
$

$

234.52

547.20

338.00

33.00

181.00

312.00

100.00

240.00

58 $ 5,728.62

July 31,2010



Fee Category Details

Building Non-Valuation Fees
Electrical Permit Issuance Fees

Electrical Systems Fees Electrical
Unit Fees Fire Code Review

Rates Mfgd. Home (Commercial)
Fees Mfgd. Home (Private) Fees
Mechanical Permit Issuance Fees

Miscellaneous Fees Mechanical

Systems Fees Mechanical Unit
Fees Plumbing Permit Issuance
Fees Plan Review Fees

Plumbing Unit Fees Reinspection
Discrete Fees Recreational

Vehicle Fees Valuation Fees

TOTAL TO DATE THIS MONTH

Total Value of Permits This Month

Total Valuation This Period

TOTAL TO DATE THIS YEAR

Number of Permits

Permit Fees

Construction Valuation

Mobile Home Private Property Permits

Single Family Dwelling Permits to Date

Single Family Dwelling Permit Valuation to Date

©2001 - 2004 Geographica

Humboldt County

Building Department
Monthly Activity Report

Fees

$ 510.00

$ 225.00

$ 168.57

$ 412.95

$ 234.52

$ 181.00

$ 338.00

$ 15.00

$ 2.00

$ 115.50

$ 18.00

$ 40.00

$ 100.00

$ 279.00

$ 240.00

$ 100.00

$ 2,749.08

$ 5,728.62

CURRENT SAME MONTH LAST YEAR

$ 5,728.62 $ 12,236.91

307,447.00 $ 568,062.70

CURRENT SAME DATE LAST YEAR

385 348

105,946.45 $ 91,593.76

7,402,873.27 $ 7,457,123.40

16
35

6
3

521,083.50
311,622.00

July 31,2010


